
All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major

: D D Em(G) EmA

D D A D :

: D A G D

D A GA D :

Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em C Bm Em :

: Em Em D Bm

Em C AmBm E :

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

D G A D

G E A A

D G A D

D G A D

D A D A

D G D A

D A D A

D G A D
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Bachelor Duck - Reel - E Minor

Em D Em B7

Em D DC D

Em D Em B7

Em D CD Em

: Em EmD Em CD

Em EmD DCD Em :

The Bumblebee - Reel - G Major

: G Em C AmD

G Em CD G :

: G CD Em CD

G CD CAm DG :

Bumblebee Arrangement - Reel - G Major

: G G G GD

G G G DG :

: G D C GD

G D C G :

: GD GD CG CG :
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Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major

: G D G DG :

: CG CD CG CDG :

Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major

: D D D A :

G D G DG

G C G DG

: D D D C :

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmG Am :

: Am Am G Em

AmC DmEm AmG Am :

Reels - Page 3Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major

: D A D A

D A GE7 A :

: D A D A

DBm GA GE7 A :

Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major

: DG DG DG EA

DG DG A D :

: DG AD DG EA

DG ABm GA D :

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

G D G D

G D GD G

G D G D

G D DA7 DD7

: G CD G CD

G CD Am DD7 :
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Da Auld Stoers Back Again - Reel - G Modal

: G F G D7 :

G F G D7

G F DGDC D7

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor

: A A G D

A A G D :

: A E A E

A E A A :

: Am G F Em

Am G Am Am :

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor

: Am AmG Am EmG

Am Am G EmAm :

: Am AmG Am CEm

Am AmG Em DAm :
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The Dimmers - Reel - G Major

G Em CD G

G Em Am D

G Em CD G

G Em C D

D G G C

Bm C Am D

D G G C

Bm C Am D

Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor

Am DmE Am DmE

Am Dm E Am

Am DmE Am DmE

Am Dm E G7

: C FC C AbG

C F G C :

Far From Home - Reel - G Major

: G G G DC

G G C DG :

: EmD CG G DC

G G C DG :
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Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor

: Dm Dm Am Am

Gm Gm C CAm :

Dm Dm Bb C

Gm Gm Bb C

Dm Dm Bb C

Dm Bb C GmAm

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

G G C CD

G G CAm D

G G C CD

G G CAm DG

: G G CAm D

G DEm CEm DG :

Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major

: G G G D

D D D G :

: G G G Am

D D D G :
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Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

: A D A G

A D G GAD :

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major

: G G D G

G G D G :

: C G D G

C G D G :

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major

: D D D A

A A A D :

D D G E

A A D D

D D G E

A A A D
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Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major

: G G C C

G G C D :

: DC Em G C

GD Em C D :

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

: A G A EA

A G Am EmAm :

: Am G Am GAm

Am G Am GAm :
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Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

: G G D D

G Em CD G :

: G G D CD

G Em CD G :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major

: D D GE A

D ABm GE AD :

: D D GE A

D Bm GD AD :
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Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

: A A A E

E E E A :

: AD A AE A

DBm E DE A :

Julia Delaney (La Sorcière) - Reel - D Minor

: Dm CAm Dm AmDm

Dm CAm Dm AmDm :

: F C Dm AmDm

F C BbCm AmDm :

June Apple - Reel - A Modal

: A A G Em

A A GEm A :

: A A G GEm

A A GEm A :
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Little Judique - Reel - D Major

D D D D

A7 A7 A7 A7

D D D D

GD AD GA D

A A D A

D A DB7 EE7

A A D A

D AD E7 AA7

Marino Casino - Reel - D Major

: DG DBm GD EA

DG ABm GA D :

: A D GD EA

A D GD AD :

Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major

: D GA DBm EA

D GA DG AD :

: D Em A DA

D GEm A D :
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My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

: D D D EmA

D GEm A D :

: DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D :

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major

: D D A DA

D D A D :

: D Em A D

D Em A AD :

Old French - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: A A G A

A A G A :
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Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em Em D D

EG CBm EmBm Em :

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major

: G CAm D GD

G CAm D G :

: G D AmD GD

G D AmD G :

Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major

: G G G G

G G G G :

: C G Am D

C G D G :
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On the Danforth - Reel - A Major

: A ED F♯m E(A/CE)

A ED F♯m EA :

: A ABm AD AE

F♯mE AD AE AD :

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major

: G CAm DC BmEm

G CAm D G :

: G C D G

G C D G

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major

: DA DG DG EA :

: D DA D GA :

: DG DA DG AD :

: DA DA DG AD :
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Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major

: Em Em C Bm

Em Em C DG :

: C G D GG7

C G D Em :

Pachelbel's Frolics - Hornpipe - D Major

TBD

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Bm Am :

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Em Am :
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Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major

: D D DBm EmA

D D GA D :

: D D DBm EmA

D Bm GA D :

Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor

: Gm Gm F Dm

Gm Gm F DmGm :

: Gm Gm F F

Gm Gm F DmGm :

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: G D A D

G D A D
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Petronella - Reel - D Major

: DA D DG EA

DA Bm GA D :

: D GEm A D

D GEm A D :

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major

: G G Am AmD

GC Am D G :

: GD EmC Am AmD

GD EmC AmD G :

Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor

: Am AmC G Em

Am AmC GEm Am :

: D DG Am Am

Am AmC GEm Am :
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Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor

: Am EmG Am Am

Am EmG AmG Am :

: C Am C EmG

Am G AmG Am :

Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major

: GD7 GD7 GD7 D7G

GD7 GC D7 G :

: G D Em Bm

C G Am D7(G) :

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :
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Red Wing - Reel - G Major

G G C G

D7 GEm A DD7

G G C G

D7 GEm AmD GG7

: C C G G

D D G G :

Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major

: Am Am Am Am

Am Dm E Am :

: Dm Am E Am

Dm Am E Am :

: C C G CG

C C G CGC :

Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major

: A A DA BmE

A A DBm EA :

: A DBm E E

A DBm E EA :
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Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major

: G G D G

G G CD G :

: D D A GA

D D A D :

Remembering the Warbler - Reel - D Major

: D A D A

D A G AD :

: G D G D

G D GA DAD

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Round the Horn - Reel - G Major

: G G C D

EmD CBm AmD Em :

: C G Am Bm

C G D Em :

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am AmE AmG Am :

: C C G GEm

C Am AmG Am :

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major

: D D G A

D D GA D :

: D G(Em) A D

D G(Em) A D :

Reels - Page 22Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em Em DBm

Em Em EmC DEm :

: Em Em C D

Em Em CBm Em :

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major

: G CG G D

G CG GD G :

: G CG C D

G CG GD G

The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor

: Em EmC Em AmBm

Em EmC Em CD :

: G GEm CBm AmD

G GEm CBm AmD :
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Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major

: G GD7 GEm Am7D7

GD GBm AmD GCG :

Em G7C GEm AmD7

Em G7C G GCG

Em G7C GEm AmD7

G GBm AmD G

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

: AmG AmEm Am GEm

AmG AmEm Am EmAm :

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

A A G GEm

A A GF Em

Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major

: G G G CA7DD7

G G G CDGG7 :

: CG CDG CG CAD

CG CG CG CDG :
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Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major

: G Am G D

G Am Am DG :

: G Em Am AmD

G Em CAm DG :

Tamlin - Reel - D Minor

: Dm Bb C Dm

Dm Bb C Dm :

: Dm Dm C C

Dm Dm Bb CDm :

Unicycle - Reel - G Major

: G(C) G G D

G(C) G D G :

: Em EmC G D

Em CAm D G :
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Union Street Session - Reel - D Major

: D A DG E7A

D A DG AD :

: D A DG A

D A GE AD :

Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major

: G G G CD

G G CD C :

: G G Em C

GC CG CD C :

Walk On - Reel - E Minor

: Em D C Bm7

A A B Em :

: A Em A Em

A EmBm/D CB Em :

Reels - Page 26Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major

: D D GD EmA

D D GD AD :

: D D Em A

DA GF#m EmD AD :

Willafjord - Reel - D Major

: D G DBm EmA

D G A D :

: D GA DBm GA

D G A D :

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major

D G D GA

D G D GA

DG DA DG A

DG DA D GA
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The Wren - Reel - B Minor

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

: Bm G A F#m

Bm G A F#mBm :

The X Tune - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

Em C D/Bm Em :

: Em D Em BmEm

Em D EmD Em :

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major

: GD G DA D

GD G D G :

: G D D G

G D D G :
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A Yowe Cam to Wir Door, Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor

: AmG CG AmG FGAm :

: AmG AmG CG FGAm :
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6/8 De Rapides - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G C CAm D :

: G G C D

G Em CAm DG :

6/8 du Petit Sarny - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G G CD G :

G AmD GC GD

G CD 9/8CCD 6/8G

G AmD GC GD

G CD GC DG

: G C G D

G C GD G :

Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor

: Em Em D D

Em Em D C

C :

Em Em G D

Em Em G C

C Em Em G

D Em Em D

C C
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Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

: DC DC D DC

DC Am DC AmD :

: D D C C

D C DC AmD :

: DC DC DC D

C Am DC AmD :

Be It So - Jig - D Major

: D D D G

D DC GC AmD :

: G D C G

D C CAm D :

Bert Ferguson - Jig - A Major

: A A D E

A A| D EA :

: F#m EF#m F#m BmE

F#m F#mE D EA :
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Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major

: D G G DA

D G DA D :

: GA D Em A

GA D GA D :

Cambridge Jig - Jig - D Major

: A D GE A

A D GD AD :

D D A A

D D A D

D D A A

DA DG A D

Charles O'Connor - Jig - D Major

: D G/D G/A D.A7

Bm A G/A D :

: D G/D D G/A

Bm Bm A A

G/A Bm G/A D :
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Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor

: D A G G

A A A D :

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em D A :

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am AmG EmAm :

Am Am G Em

AmG D AmG EmAm

Am Am G Em

Am GD AmG EmAm

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

: Am G Am E

Am G AmE Am :

: C G Am E

AmG FE AmE Am :
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Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor

: D D D Bm

D D GA Bm :

: Bm A Bm GA

Bm A GA Bm :

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G G CD G :

: Em Em D D

CD GC D DG :

Da Brig - Jig - D Major

: D D D GA

D D GEm A :

: D A D GA

DA BmA D GA :
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Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major

: D A D Bm

D G A D :

: D DA GA AD

GA DA GA D :

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor

: Am AmG EmC CD

Am AmG Em Am :

: Am AmC G GEm

Am AmC Em Am

: C C C CG

C C Em Am :

Devlin's - Jig - B Minor

: Bm Bm Bm A

BmA DF#m BmA Bm :

: D A A AF#m

Bm Bm GA Bm :
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Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor

: Am AmG C G

Am AmG CG EmAm :

: C G Am Em

Am GF EmG EmAm :

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GD GD

G D GD G :

G B7 C D

G B7 CD G

G B7 C D

G C D G

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major

: D A GA GA

D A GA AD :

: G G D D

G G A D :
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Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major

: G G C D

G Em CAm DG :

: C C Bm Bm

C D CAm DG :

Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor

Dm Dm Gm Gm

A A Dm A

Dm Dm Gm Gm

A A DmA Dm

Dm Dm Gm Gm

A A Dm A

Dm Dm Gm Gm

A A DmA Dm

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major

: G G D CD

G G CD G :

: G D G D

G CAm D G :
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Gigue de Salon - Jig - A Major

: A A D E

A A D EA :

A F#m D E

A F#m D EA

A F#m D E

F#m F#mE D EA

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major

: D AD D EmA

D AD DA D :

: D G D EmA

D GD DA D :

I Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor

: Em G G D

G D EmBm Em :

: Em Bm Em D

G D EmBm Em :
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Indian Point - Jig - E Minor

Em Em C C

D D Em B

Em Em C C

D D EmD Em

: Em C D EmD

Em C B Em :

Isolation Jig - Jig - G Major

: G C Am D

G C AmD G :

G C Am D

G C AmD DG

G C Am D

G C AmD G

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :
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Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major

TBD

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GEm AmD

G D GEm DG :

: G CG G AmD

G CG GD G :

Kiss and Make Up - Jig - G Major

: Am GD G CD

GC G Am D :

: C G Am D

CD G AmC D :

: G G Am AmD

G G Am D :
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Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major

D D D GE

A A A DA7

D D D GE

A A A D

: DA D D Em(G)

Em A A D :

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major

: D F#m G A

D F#m G A :

: Bm G DA BmF#m

Bm G DA AD :
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Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major

G G G GC

CG CG G D

G G G GC

CG CG G DG

: D D G G

D D GC DG :

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

: D D D DA

D D Em GA :

: D A D GD

GD AD D G :

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major

: D GD G A

D GD G AD :

: A AD AD EA

GD GD G AD :
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Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor

: Em EmD Em GD

Em EmD G D :

Em EmD Em D

Em EmD G D

Em EmD Em D

Em DG D D

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

: G G F F

G G F G :

G G F F

G G F G

G G F F

GD CG CD G

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major

: DA GA DBm GA7

BmA GA G AD :

: D D DBm EmA

BmA GA G AD :
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Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

: DG AD DG (E)DA

DG AD DG AD :

: D G D A

D G DG AD :

Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

G GD GD G :

Em Em D D

G CBm GD G

Em Em D D

G CBm CD G

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major

: D D C D

DC DC Am D :

D D C C

D D CAm D

D D C C

DC DC A7 D
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The Queen's Jig - Jig - D Major

: D G D A

D G DA D :

: D G D A

D G DA D :

Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

D A D DA

D A G AD

D A D AA7

DA Bm G AD

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major

: G G D7 G

G G D7 G :

: D D A7 D

D D A7 D :
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Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em D A Bm

Em D A Em :

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major

: D Bm G A

D Bm GA D :

: D D G A

D Bm GA D :

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

: Dm Dm C Am

Dm Dm DmA Dm :

: F F C CAm

Dm Am DmA Dm :
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Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major

Play A part 3x:

: G G DG CD

G G DG CDG :

GC DC GC DEm

GC DC G G

DG CD G G

DG CDG

Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor

: Am G Am GAm

AmC D Am GAm :

: Am GAm Am EmAm

AmC D Am GAm :

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

: D DA GD EmA

D DA GA D :

D D A A

D D A D

D D A A

DEm DG DA D
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Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am Am GEm

Am Am Am DEm :

: D D A GA

D D F♯m G :

South Pond - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am C AmG EmAm :

: C G Am Em

CG Am AmG EmAm :

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major

: G D C D

G D C D :

: D D C GD

D D C D :
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Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major

: A A D DE

A A D DE :

: A A Bm BmE

A A D DE :

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em EmG D Em :

: Em Em Em EmD

Em Em DBm Em :

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major

: GD G CAm D

GD G CD G :

Am Em Am Em

Am Em AmEm Am

Am Em Am Em

Am Em Am D

: G G D D

G C D G :
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Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major

: A DA A E

A DA DA EA :

: A D A E

A DA DBm EA :

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major

: G Am Bm CD

Bm Am D G :

: G G C D

Em Bm CD G :

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

: D GA DG A

D GA DA D :

: D A BmE7 A

GA DBm GA D :
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Le Tourment - Jig - G Major

: C G D D

C G D DG :

GD G C D

Em Bm Am DD

GD G C D

Em CG CAm DG

Up and Down Economy (for Stephan) - Jig - A Minor

: Am C Em G

Am C CG Am :

: Am C D Em

Am F Em Am :

Up and Down the Mountain Ash - Jig - D Minor

Dm C Dm C

Dm Am Dm Am

Dm C Dm C

Dm Am Am Dm

Am Dm Am C

Dm Dm AmEm Am

Am C Am C

Am Am Dm Am
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Young Scotty - Jig - G Major

G D G G

C G A D

G D G DG

C G D G

Em Em D Em

D D A DD7

G D G G

C G D G
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The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G_D :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

: Em D Em DBmEm :

Em D Em GBmEm

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Intro:

D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A

D-G Bm-A

: D-- G-- D-- A-G :

F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7

F#m-- G-- D-- A--
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Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

G D G D

G D GD G

G D G D

G D DA7 DD7

: G CD G CD

G CD Am DD7 :

Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major

: G G G CA7DD7

G G G CDGG7 :

: CG CDG CG CAD

CG CG CG CDG :

Unicycle - Reel - G Major

: G(C) G G D

G(C) G D G :

: Em EmC G D

Em CAm D G :
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Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor

: Am G Am G

CG AmEm FG Am :

: Am Am AmG FEm

AmEm FG Am :

(B-part only has 7-bars!)

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor

: Am Am AmG Em

Am Am AmG Am :

: CG CG C Bb

Am Am GEm Am :

Belknap's March - March - G Major

Em EmC G D

Em EmBm D Em

Em EmC Bm Bm

G D EmBm EmD

G G C G

Am D Am D

G G C G

Am D D G(B)
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The Boy's Lament for His Dragon - March - D Major

: D AD Em A

D AD EmA D :

: DD/C GD D EmA

DD/C GD DA D :

Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major

: D A D A

D A GE7 A :

: D A D A

DBm GA GE7 A :

Killiecrankie - March - C Major

C C C C

Am Am F F

CF CF CF C

Am AmF CF GC
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March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major

G D7 Em Bm

C G Am D7

G D7 Em Bm

C G AmD G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

CC#dim GEm AmD7 G

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

: D D D EmA

D GEm A D :

: DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D :

Prince William - March - A Major

: A E AE A

A E EB7 E :

: AD BmE DBm E

AE AD AE A :
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Road to Boston - March - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: D Bm Em A

Bm G A D :

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major

: D D GA D

D GD BmEm A :

: D GD BmEm A

D F#mBm GA D :

Rose Tree - March - D Major

: D D DEm A

D D GA D :

: D D Em EmA

D D GA D :
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Scotland the Brave - March - D Major

: D D GD EA

D D GD AD :

: A D BmA EA

D D GD AD :

Swedish Walking Tune (Äppelbo Gånglåt) - March - G Major

: G G G CD

CD G CD G :

: G D CAm D

CD Em CD G :
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Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major

: D D DG D

G D Bm GA7

D D DG D

G Em A7 A7 :

: D D A A

Bm Bm F#m F#m

G D A7 D

G DBm GA7 D :

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major

G G C D

G C D G

G G CAm D

Em C D G

G G C D

Em C DA7 D

G G C D

Em C D G

Belle Mere's Waltz - Waltz - F Major

F Dm Gm C

Bb F Gm BbGm7

F Dm Gm C

Bb C BbC F

Dm Am Bb F

Bb F G BbC

1:Dm Am Bb F

Bb C BbC F

2:F Dm Gm C

Bb C BbC F
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Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor

: Em Em EmD B7

CD Em EmBm7 Em :

: C G D GG7

C GEm D G :

Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor

Am Am G G

Am F G Am

Am Am G G

Am Am Em Am

Am Am G G

Am F G Am

Am Am G G

Am F Em Am

Cowboy Waltz - Waltz - D Major

D D D D

G G D A

D D D F#m

E E7 A A7

D D D D

G G D A7

A7 A D G

D A7 D D

D D G G

A A A E

D D G E

A A D D
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Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor

: Em G Bm Bm

Em G Bm B :

: Em C A B

Em C AmB Em :

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em

The Empty Nest - Air - D Major

: D G A D

D Bm G A

D D G D

D D G D :

A A D D

G D G A

G A D D

D D G D

A A D D

G D G A

D D G D

D F#m G D
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Eric's Waltz - Waltz - G Major

G C G G

Em C D D

G C Bm Em

Am D G G

G G+ C Cm

G Em Am D

G G+ C Cm

G D G G

Evenings and Weekends - Waltz - C Major

C C CC G7

Dm EbC D7 G7

C C C G7

Dm EbC D7 E7

Am Am Dm Dm

E7 Am D7 GG7

C C C G7

Dm Em D7G7 C

Far Away - Waltz - B Minor

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA Bm

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA GA

: D A D Em

BmA GF#m BmF#m Bm :

Waltzes - Page 63Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Flatbush Waltz - Waltz - G Minor

: Gm Gm Gm Cm

Bb Cm GmAb Gm :

Gm D Eb Bb

Cm Gm Eb D7

Gm D Eb Bb

Cm Gm Gm/Ab Gm

Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor

: Am F Dm G

Am F G Am :

Am F G C

F Dm Bm E7

Am F G C

F Dm E7 Am

Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor

: Am Am Dm E

AmE Am EAm E :

C G CF CG

C G C G

C G Am E

Am Dm E Am

Waltzes - Page 64Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major

D D C D

D D G Am

D D C D

Em C D D

C D G Am

Bm C C D

Em C D D

Gentle Maiden - Waltz - G Major

G D7 G C

G Am Am Am

G D7 G C

G Am Am Am

G G G C

G Am Am D7

G D7 G C

G D7 G G

The Good Doctor - Waltz - A Major

: A E BmE AE

A BmE BmE A :

: E A EmE AE

E AF#m BmE A :
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Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

GEm CAm D G :

: GC G EmA AmD7

GC GEm AmD G :

Lovers' Waltz - Waltz - G Major

G C G G

G C Am D7

Am C G G

C Am D D

G Am7 G C

G Em Am D7

C D Em Em

C D7 G G

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor

: G A Bm A

G A F#m Bm :

D Bm G Bm

A F#m G Bm

BmG A BmG A

BmG A F#m Bm
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Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm D A

Bm G F#m F#m

Bm Bm D A

Bm F#m Bm Bm

Metsäkukkia - Waltz - G Minor

Gm Gm Gm Gm

Gm Gm Cm Cm

Cm Cm Gm Gm

D D7 Gm Gm

F F Bb Bb

Cm Cm Gm Gm

Gm Gm A7 A7

D D7 Gm Gm

Gm Gm Gm Gm

Cm Cm Gm Gm

D D7 Gm Gm

D D7 Gm Gm

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major

: D (DM7) (D6) D

DG D A7 D :

D (DM7) (D6) D

Em Em Bm Bm

G G D D

DG D A7 D
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My Cape Breton Home - Waltz - G Major

: GD CG GD AmD

GD CG AmD G :

: GC GD GC D

GC GD GD GG :

My Own Home - Waltz - A Major

A A D E

A F#m Bm E

A A D E

A G A A

A A A A

E E A A

D D A D

A G A A

Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor

: Am G Em Am

Am GF7 Em7 Am :

C FA G G7

C FA G7 Dm7G7

C Dm7 Em Em7

Am GF7 Em7 Am
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Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :

Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major

D G A D

G D A A

D G A Bm

G D A D

D D A A

D E A A

D G A Bm

G D A D

Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major

D D GA7 D

G A D(Bm) D(Bm)

G D Bm Bm

G A D D

D AD GA D

A Bm G DA

D Bm G D

G A D D
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Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G Am Am

Sunday River - Waltz - F Major

F G F G

Dm Cb Bb F

F Gm Am Bb

Dm G F(Bb) F

F F Gm C7

F F Bb C7

Dm CG Bb Gdim7

Dm Bb/C7 F(Bb) F :

Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major

D D D G

D B Em A

D D D G

D A D D

D F# G D

D B E A

D D D G

D A D D
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Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major

G G Em Em

Am Am C D7

G G Em Em

Am Am CD G

G G Em Em

Am Am C D7

G G Em Em

Am Am CD G

Twelfth Night - Waltz - D Major

: D GA D GA

D BmF# GD AD :

: D GEm A GA

D GEm A GAD :

Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm A F#m

Bm G D A

D D F#m F#m

Bm A G G

Bm Bm A F#m

Bm G A AF#m

Bm Bm G A

Bm F#m G A
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Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major

G D C G

Em C G G

Em C G Em

C D C G

Em Em Bm Bm

Am C Em Em

Em Em Bm Bm

Am C Em D

Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major

: GD EmBm CG AD

GD EmBm CD G :

: Em D Em D

Em D CD EmD :

Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G E Am D

D Am D D

A D7 G D :

: G Gm7 Em Bm

G G Am D

Am G#dim Am D

D D D G :
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All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major

: D D Em(G) EmA

D D A D :

: D A G D

D A GA D :

Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor

: AmG AmG G G

C G Em Am :

: Am G Am GC

Am G Em Am :
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Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major

: D A D A

D A GE7 A :

: D A D A

DBm GA GE7 A :

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

: G Am G Bm

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

: G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major

: GD G D G

GD G D G :

: G C D G

G C D G :
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Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major

: D D D A

A A A D :

D D G E

A A D D

D D G E

A A A D

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

: G G CAm D

G G CD G :

: GD CG CG D

G(Em)D CG CAm DG :

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major

: G G Am D

GC G D G :

: G G Am D

GC G D G :
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Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major

: DG D A D

DG D A D :

: C G D G

C G D G :

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major

: A A A E

E E E A :

: AD A AE A

DBm E DE A :

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major

: G G Am AmD

G G CAm D :

: G G C D

G G CAm D :
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Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major

: D DG D A

D DG DA D :

: D DG D A

D DG DA D :

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

: D D D EmA

D GEm A D :

: DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D :

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em Em D D

EG CBm EmBm Em :
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Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: G D A D

G D A D

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em EmC EmD Em :

EmD Em D D

EmD Em D Em

EmD Em D D

EmD CBm AmBm Em

Road to Boston - March - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: D Bm Em A

Bm G A D :
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Rose Tree - March - D Major

: D D DEm A

D D GA D :

: D D Em EmA

D D GA D :
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Slängpolska (Eklunda Polska #3) - Polska - G Major

: G C-D GC- D

G C-D GC- GD- :

: GC- D GC- D

GC- D GC- DG- :

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor

: Dm Dm Bb F

Gm Dm A Dm :

: Dm C Bb A

Gm F A Dm :
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Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major

: DG DG DG DA7

DG DG DA7 D :

: A7 D A7 D

G D EmA7 D :

Harvest Home - Hornpipe - G Major

D D A EmA7

D D A7 DA

D D A EmA7

D D A7 D

: AD A7D A EmA7

D D A7 D :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :
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Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major

: D GA DBm EA

D GA DG AD :

: D Em A DA

D GEm A D :

Murphy's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - G Major

: GC AmD GC D7

GC AmD GD7 G :

: GBm CAm GEm AmD7

GC AmD7 GD7 G :

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G
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Pachelbel's Frolics - Hornpipe - D Major

TBD

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Round the Horn - Reel - G Major

: G G C D

EmD CBm AmD Em :

: C G Am Bm

C G D Em :
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The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor

: Am- AG AF Am/EAm :

CG CG AmG AE

CG CG AmG EAm

Mackenzie Hay - Strathspey - D Major

D- G/EA GD EA

D- G/EA GD AD

D/AD G/EA D/AD/E AD

D/AD G/EA GD AD
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Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major

: D GA DBm EA

D GA DG AD :

: D Em A DA

D GEm A D :

Reels - Page 86Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

: DG AD DG (E)DA

DG AD DG AD :

: D G D A

D G DG AD :

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em D A Bm

Em D A Em :
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Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major

: G D C D

G D C D :

: D D C GD

D D C D :

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major

: GD G CAm D

GD G CD G :

Am Em Am Em

Am Em AmEm Am

Am Em Am Em

Am Em Am D

: G G D D

G C D G :
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The Blue Jay - Other - D Minor

: Dm Dm CDm Dm :

: Dm Dm CDm Dm :

Dublin Gypsy - Other - D Minor

Dm A Dm Csup9

C7 Gm Dm ADm

: Dm Dm Dm A

Dm Dm A Dm :

: Dm Dm Gm Gm

A Dm A Dm :

: Dm Dm Dm A

Dm Dm A Dm :

: Dm Dm Dm A

Dm Dm A Dm :

: Dm Dm Dm Dm

Gm Gm Dm Dm :

: Dm A Dm A

Dm A A Dm :

: Dm Dm Dm Dm

Gm Gm Dm Dm

Gm Gm Dm Dm

A A Dm Dm :

Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major

: GD EmBm CD7 AmD7

GD AmBm CD CG :

: GD EmBm CG AmD7

GD EmBm CG DG :
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Zemer Atik - Other - F Major

A Gm A A

A Gm A A

A Gm Bb A

A Gm A A

F F C C

Dm Dm A A

F F C C

Dm A Dm Dm
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Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor

: Em Em D D

Em Em D C

C :

Em Em G D

Em Em G C

C Em Em G

D Em Em D

C C

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major

G G C D

G C D G

G G CAm D

Em C D G

G G C D

Em C DA7 D

G G C D

Em C D G

Charles O'Connor - Jig - D Major

: D G/D G/A D.A7

Bm A G/A D :

: D G/D D G/A

Bm Bm A A

G/A Bm G/A D :
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Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor

: D A G G

A A A D :

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em D A :

Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor

: Em G Bm Bm

Em G Bm B :

: Em C A B

Em C AmB Em :

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

: Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em Em Em Em

G D B7 Em :

Em Em Em Em

D D D D

Em Em Em Bm

G D B7 Em

Em Em Em Em

D D D Bm

Em B7 C D

G D B7 Em
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The Empty Nest - Air - D Major

: D G A D

D Bm G A

D D G D

D D G D :

A A D D

G D G A

G A D D

D D G D

A A D D

G D G A

D D G D

D F#m G D

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major

: G Am G Bm

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

: G AmD7 G C

CG AmD7 CD7 G :

Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor

: Am F Dm G

Am F G Am :

Am F G C

F Dm Bm E7

Am F G C

F Dm E7 Am
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Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor

: Am Am Dm E

AmE Am EAm E :

C G CF CG

C G C G

C G Am E

Am Dm E Am

Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major

: G G G D

D D D G :

: G G G Am

D D D G :

Gentle Maiden - Waltz - G Major

G D7 G C

G Am Am Am

G D7 G C

G Am Am Am

G G G C

G Am Am D7

G D7 G C

G D7 G G
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Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major

: D D D A

A A A D :

D D G E

A A D D

D D G E

A A A D

I Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor

: Em G G D

G D EmBm Em :

: Em Bm Em D

G D EmBm Em :

Killiecrankie - March - C Major

C C C C

Am Am F F

CF CF CF C

Am AmF CF GC
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Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm D A

Bm G F#m F#m

Bm Bm D A

Bm F#m Bm Bm

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major

: D (DM7) (D6) D

DG D A7 D :

D (DM7) (D6) D

Em Em Bm Bm

G G D D

DG D A7 D

My Cape Breton Home - Waltz - G Major

: GD CG GD AmD

GD CG AmD G :

: GC GD GC D

GC GD GD GG :
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My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

: D D D EmA

D GEm A D :

: DA D DG EmA

DA BmA GA D :

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GGM7 G6G CCM7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major

: G G Am AmD

GC Am D G :

: GD EmC Am AmD

GD EmC AmD G :
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Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major

D G A D

G D A A

D G A Bm

G D A D

D D A A

D E A A

D G A Bm

G D A D

Red Wing - Reel - G Major

G G C G

D7 GEm A DD7

G G C G

D7 GEm AmD GG7

: C C G G

D D G G :

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major

: D D GA D

D GD BmEm A :

: D GD BmEm A

D F#mBm GA D :
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Rose Tree - March - D Major

: D D DEm A

D D GA D :

: D D Em EmA

D D GA D :

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major

Play A part 3x:

: G G DG CD

G G DG CDG :

GC DC GC DEm

GC DC G G

DG CD G G

DG CDG

Scotland the Brave - March - D Major

: D D GD EA

D D GD AD :

: A D BmA EA

D D GD AD :
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Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major

D D GA7 D

G A D(Bm) D(Bm)

G D Bm Bm

G A D D

D AD GA D

A Bm G DA

D Bm G D

G A D D

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G Am Am

A Yowe Cam to Wir Door, Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor

: AmG CG AmG FGAm :

: AmG AmG CG FGAm :
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6/8 De Rapides - Jig - G Major - Page 30

6/8 du Petit Sarny - Jig - G Major - Page 30

All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Pages 1, 73

Amelia's Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 60

Arkansas Summer - Reel - E Minor - Page 1

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 1

Arran Boat Song - Air - E Minor - Pages 30, 91

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major - Pages 60, 91

Bachelor Duck - Reel - E Minor - Page 2

Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 73

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor - Page 73

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 31

Be It So - Jig - D Major - Page 31

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 55

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 55

Belknap's March - March - G Major - Page 55

Belle Mere's Waltz - Waltz - F Major - Page 60

Bert Ferguson - Jig - A Major - Page 31

The Blue Jay - Other - D Minor - Page 89

Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor - Page 61

Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor - Page 61

Books and Ladders - Jig - D Major - Page 32

The Boy's Lament for His Dragon - March - D Major - Page 56

The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor - Page 85

The Bumblebee - Reel - G Major - Page 2

Bumblebee Arrangement - Reel - G Major - Page 2

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 53

Cambridge Jig - Jig - D Major - Page 32

Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major - Page 3

Charles O'Connor - Jig - D Major - Pages 32, 91

Chorus Jig - Reel - D/G/D Major - Page 3

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor - Pages 33, 92

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 33

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor - Page 3

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 33

Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor - Page 34

Corn Rigs - Reel - D Major - Pages 4, 56, 74
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Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 34

Cowboy Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 61

Creaky Joints - Reel - D Major - Page 4

Crested Hens (Les Poules Huppées) - Waltz - E Minor - Pages 62, 92

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Pages 4, 54

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Pages 62, 92

Da Auld Stoers Back Again - Reel - G Modal - Page 5

Da Brig - Jig - D Major - Page 34

Da Fields o' Foula (Flowers of May) - Jig - D Major - Page 35

Da Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Page 35

Da New Rigged Ship - Reel - Amix/A/A Minor - Page 5

Devil's Dance - Reel - A Minor - Page 5

Devlin's - Jig - B Minor - Page 35

The Dimmers - Reel - G Major - Page 6

Driving the Turkeys to Boston - Reel - A Minor - Page 6

Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor - Page 36

Dublin Gypsy - Other - D Minor - Page 89

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 36

The Empty Nest - Air - D Major - Pages 62, 93

Eric's Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 63

Evenings and Weekends - Waltz - C Major - Page 63

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major - Page 36

Far Away - Waltz - B Minor - Page 63

Far From Home - Reel - G Major - Page 6

Farewell to Tchernobyl - Reel - D Minor - Page 7

Farewell to Whisky - Polka - G Major - Pages 74, 93

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major - Page 7

Fee de Dent - Jig - G Major - Page 37

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 53

Fisher's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - D Major - Page 81

Flatbush Waltz - Waltz - G Minor - Page 64

Flatworld - Waltz - A Minor - Pages 64, 93

Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor - Pages 64, 94

Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor - Page 37

Les Fraise at les Framboise - Reel - G Major - Pages 7, 94

Galician Waltz (Cau'l Chouzano) - Waltz - G Major - Page 65

Garster's Dream - Jig - G Major - Page 37
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Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 8

Gentle Maiden - Waltz - G Major - Pages 65, 94

Gigue de Salon - Jig - A Major - Page 38

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Polka - G Major - Page 74

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 8

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major - Pages 8, 75, 95

The Good Doctor - Waltz - A Major - Page 65

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major - Page 9

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Pages 9, 75

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 9

Harvest Home - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 81

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major - Page 38

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major - Page 10

I Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor - Pages 38, 95

Indian Point - Jig - E Minor - Page 39

Isolation Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 39

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Pages 10, 81

Jamie Allen - Polka - G Major - Page 75

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor - Pages 39, 87

Jenny Lind Polka - Polka - D/G Major - Page 76

Jimmy Ward's - Jig - G Major - Page 40

Johnny Johnny Don't Get Drunk - Reel - D Major - Page 10

Joys of Quebec - Reel - A Major - Pages 11, 76

Julia Delaney (La Sorcière) - Reel - D Minor - Page 11

June Apple - Reel - A Modal - Page 11

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 40

Killiecrankie - March - C Major - Pages 56, 95

Kiss and Make Up - Jig - G Major - Page 40

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 41

Little Burnt Potato - Jig - D Major - Page 41

Little Judique - Reel - D Major - Page 12

Lovejoy's Lament - Waltz - G Major - Page 66

Lovers' Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 66

Mackenzie Hay - Strathspey - D Major - Page 85

Mairi's Wedding - Polka - G Major - Page 76

Maison de Glace - Jig - D Major - Page 41

Manx Waltz #1 (Arrane Ghelby) - Waltz - B Minor - Page 66
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Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor - Pages 67, 96

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 57

Marche au Camp - Jig - G Major - Page 42

Marino Casino - Reel - D Major - Page 12

Metsäkukkia - Waltz - G Minor - Page 67

Midnight on the Water - Waltz - D Major - Pages 67, 96

Mississippi Wedding - Other - G Major - Page 89

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 42

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major - Page 42

Morpeth Rant - Reel - D Major - Pages 12, 82, 86

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 43

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major - Page 43

Murphy's Hornpipe - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 82

Mussels in the Corner - Polka - D Major - Page 77

My Cape Breton Home - Waltz - G Major - Pages 68, 96

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major - Page 43

My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major - Pages 13, 57, 77, 97

My Own Home - Waltz - A Major - Page 68

Ocoee Waltz - Waltz - A Minor - Page 68

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major - Pages 44, 87

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 82

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Old French - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Pages 14, 77

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major - Page 14

Oliver Jack - Reel - G Major - Page 14

On the Danforth - Reel - A Major - Page 15

Onion Reel - Reel - G Major - Page 15

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 15

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Got Saved - Reel - G Major - Page 16

Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major - Page 44

Pachelbel's Frolics - Hornpipe - D Major - Pages 16, 83

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor - Page 16

Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major - Page 17

Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor - Page 17

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Pages 17, 78

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 18
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Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Page 44

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major - Pages 69, 97

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major - Pages 18, 97

Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major - Pages 69, 98

Plenty of Hornpipe - Reel - A Minor - Page 18

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor - Page 19

Prince William - March - A Major - Page 57

Queen of Sheba Arrives - Reel - G Major - Page 19

The Queen's Jig - Jig - D Major - Page 45

Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major - Page 45

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Pages 19, 83

Red Wing - Reel - G Major - Pages 20, 98

Reel Beatrice - Reel - Am/Am/C Major - Page 20

Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major - Page 20

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major - Page 21

Remembering the Warbler - Reel - D Major - Page 21

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor - Page 78

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Pages 21, 83

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major - Page 45

Road to Boston - March - D Major - Pages 58, 78

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Pages 46, 87

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major - Pages 58, 98

Rose Tree - March - D Major - Pages 58, 79, 99

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major - Page 46

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major - Pages 22, 84

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor - Page 22

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Page 46

Saint Anne's Reel (Reel des Esquimaults) - Reel - D Major - Page 22

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major - Pages 47, 99

Scarce O Tatties - Jig - A Minor - Page 47

Scollay's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 23

Scotland the Brave - March - D Major - Pages 59, 99

Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major - Pages 69, 100

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major - Page 23

Slängpolska (Eklunda Polska #3) - Polska - G Major - Page 80

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 47

Snow Storm's Coming - Jig - A Minor - Page 48
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The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 53

South Pond - Jig - A Minor - Page 48

The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor - Page 23

Spootiskerry - Reel - G Major - Page 24

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major - Pages 48, 88

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor - Page 24

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Pages 70, 100

Stool of Repentance - Jig - A Major - Page 49

Sunday River - Waltz - F Major - Page 70

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 49

Swedish Walking Tune (Äppelbo Gånglåt) - March - G Major - Page 59

Sweet Potato Rag - Reel - G Major - Pages 24, 54

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major - Pages 49, 88

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Page 25

Tamlin - Reel - D Minor - Page 25

Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 70

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major - Page 50

Tim Tam - Jig - G Major - Page 50

Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major - Page 71

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 50

Le Tourment - Jig - G Major - Page 51

Trollpolska efter Hans Börtas - Polska - D Minor - Page 80

Twelfth Night - Waltz - D Major - Page 71

Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor - Page 71

Unicycle - Reel - G Major - Pages 25, 54

Union Street Session - Reel - D Major - Page 26

Up and Down Economy (for Stephan) - Jig - A Minor - Page 51

Up and Down the Mountain Ash - Jig - D Minor - Page 51

Utpick Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 72

Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major - Page 26

Walk On - Reel - E Minor - Page 26

Wedding on the Hill - Waltz - G Major - Page 72

Westphalia Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 72

Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major - Page 27

Willafjord - Reel - D Major - Page 27

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 27

The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 28
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The X Tune - Reel - E Minor - Page 28

You Married my Daughter but Yet You Didn't - Reel - G Major - Page 28

Young Scotty - Jig - G Major - Page 52

A Yowe Cam to Wir Door, Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor - Pages 29, 100

Zemer Atik - Other - F Major - Page 90

Index 7Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - All Tunes - By Type - 31 March 2025

http://music.cambridgeny.net


